

MEETING DATE:	May 9, 2022	Submitted By: City Clerk's Office				
SUBJECT: This will be the name of the Item as it will appear on the Agenda	Appointing a County Leag	Voting Delegate and Alternate Voting Delegates to the Palm Beach ue of Cities				
STAFF RECOMMENDATION: (MOTION READY)		Motion to appoint Mayor Manning a Voting Delegate to the Palm Beach County League of Cities, Inc. and appoint the City Manager, and Council members not serving as the voting delegate to serve as alternate voting delegates				
voting SUMMARY gener	City received a request from the Pam Beach County League of Cities to designate a delegate and alternate voting delegate(s) to vote on behalf of the City at any League ral membership meeting, special membership meeting and/or function of the general bership.					
I	AGREEMENT:				BUDGET:	
SELECT, if applicable	STAFF REPORT:				PROCLAMATION:	
	EXHIBIT(S):			OTHER:		
IDENTIFY EACH ATTACHMENT. For example, an agreement may have 2 exhibits, identify the agreement and Exhibit A and Exbibit B SELECT, if applicable	Palm Beach County League of Cities Voting Delegate Form 2022 RESOLUTION: X ORDINANCE:					
				~		
IDENTIFY FULL RESOLUTION OR ORDINANCE TITLE (if Item is <u>not</u> a Resolution or Ordinance, please erase all default text from this field's textbox and leave blank) <u>Please keep text</u> <u>indented.</u>						
FISCAL IMPACT (if				\$		